
MARKET	RESULTS

Location:
Date:
HOGS
Headage: LOW HIGH Feeder	cattle	-					 26 LOW
Market	Hogs: Yearling	steers	(600-700	lbs):
Light: Yearling	Steers	(700-800	lbs):
Heavy: Yearling	Heifers	(940	lbs):

Steer	Calves	(300-400	lbs): 45.00$															
Steer	Calves	(400-500	lbs);
Steer	Calves	(500-600	lbs):

Headage: LOW HIGH Heifer	Calves	(300-400	lbs):
Heifer	Calves	(400-500	lbs):
Heifer	Calves	(500-600	lbs):
Holstein	Steers	(400-500	lbs):
Holstein	Steers	(500-600	lbs):
Holstein	Steers	(700-800	lbs):

Headage: 0 LOW HIGH Holstein	Steers	(210-400	Lbs): 45.00$															
Feeder	Bulls	(400-600	lbs):	hol
Feeder	Bulls	(600-800	lbs):	

Headage: 10 LOW HIGH Headage: 10 LOW
50.00$															

Holstein	Bulls	(75-110	lbs): 20.00$															

CATTLE SHEEP	&	LAMBS
Headage: 31 LOW HIGH Headage: 875 LOW

111.00$													 Choice	Clips	&	Wools	(131	lbs&up): 160.00$													
Choice	Clips	&	Wools	(115	lbs	to	130): 170.00$													

90.00$															 92.00$															 Choice	Clips	&	Wools	(85	lbs	to	114): 190.00$													
Holstein	Heifers: New	Crop: 250.00$													

Roasters	(40-85	lbs):
Hair	Lambs: 200.00$													
Feeder	Lambs: 180.00$													

COWS Aged	Sheep: 90.00$															
Headage 15 LOW HIGH

34.00$															 49.50$															
GOATS
Headage: 53 LOW
Meat	Type	Kids: 200.00$													

BULLS 	 	 Dairy	Type	Kids: 150.00$													
Headage:					 2 LOW HIGH Aged	Goats: 100.00$													

60.00$															 65.00$															

MISC	SALES LOW HIGH MISC	SALES
Round	Hay: 106 30.00$															 76.00$															 Straw: 13 1.90$																	
Big	Square	Hay:				 Hay: 783 3.00$																	
Round	Straw: -$																			 .
Round	Bean	Stalks 20.00$															
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Comments:

Holstein	Steers:

Heavy:

FEEDER	PIGS

Heavy:
Light:

BOARS

Select	Steers	&	Heifers:

Comments:

Light:

Light:

Comments:

All	Bulls:

Comments:	

Comm	&	Utility:
Canner/Cutter:

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

BACK	TO	FARM	CALVES

Heavy:

Comments:

choice	steers	and	heifers

Total	Headage

Comments:

MANCHESTER,	MI.

Comments:

1022
10
84
875

Total	Hogs
Total	Cattle

Total	Sheep	&	Lambs
53&	Goats1/18/21

SOWS



HIGH

90.00$															

115.00$													

90.00$															

HIGH

95.00$															

HIGH
181.00$													
200.00$													
250.00$													
390.00$													

320.00$													
$250.00
130.00$													

HIGH
370.00$													
250.00$													
240.00$													

8.00$																	

1022
10
84
875
53


